Wrocław, day ………………....

Mechanical Faculty

………………………………………………………………..

Name and Surname

………………………………………………………………..

Student ID

…………………………………………………………………    

Field of study                                                 Specialty**

…………………I , II……………………………………..

Study year      (level of study*)                           Semester 

Refers to: application for conditional enrollment to the study stage with an exceeded deficit of ECTS points

In accordance with § 26 section 6 of the Regulations of Studies at Wrocław University of Science and Technology, I kindly ask you to consent to conditional passing of the stage after exceeding the deficit and registration for the next stage ............, in cycle winter/summer*, academic year 20......../20.........  . 

I declare that in the semesters completed so far I have not obtained credits for the courses listed below:
	LP.
	COURSE CODE***
	COURSE NAME
	ECTS
	STUDY STAGE
	No. of realisations

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ECTS SUM:
	
	
	


I declare that I am familiar with the provisions of the "Study Regulations" and the data provided by me is true, which I confirm with my signature. 

  …………………………………………………………………

   Student signature
DEAN'S DECISION

I confirm the entry for stage …………. studies with an ECTS deficit.

In stage. ……… complete the outstanding course(s) from the stage. ……………….. (item……..……………).

Repeated courses are subject to a fee.

…………………………………………………………………

                                                                                                            Dean;s signature
* Delete as appropriate

** applies only to second-cycle studies

*** COURSE CODE – students registered for classes in the JSOS system enter the JSOS code (e.g. MMM031047W), while students registered in the USOS system, the USOS code (e.g. W10MBM-SI0063W)
DEAN


MECHANICAL FACULTY


WROCLAW UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY











